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Media converter RJ45 single core fiber.  RJ45

10/100/1000Mbit.  Fiber 1000Mbit SC Single Mode -
Simplex fiber

 

 FEATURES  

 

WDN  media  converter  for  1-core  fiber,  Singlemode
SC.
1  x  RJ45  10/100  /  1000Base-TX  |  1  x  1-core
(simples)  single  mode  fiber  with  SC
Must  be  used  with  ETH-RJ45G-WDM SA
Up  to  15  km
WDM wavelenght-division-multiplexing  -  only  for
simplex  fiber  cable
Must  be  WDM converter  at  both  ends  of  the  fiber
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 SPECIFICATIONS
Omformer : Omformer  kobber  Ethernet  (RJ45  stik)  til  lysleder  (WDM singlemode)

Stik : SC  simplex  fiberstik  (WDM)  og  RJ45  hun

Strømforsyning : Strømforsynes  af  medfølgende  5VDC  2A  netadapter,  maks.  4,6W forbrug


